
Summer School 2022 
High School, Middle School, and Alamo School 

June 1st – June 30th 

8:00 am – 12:00 pm 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 

Bus Pick-Up/Drop-Off Schedule 
 

Bus #37 

                            Pick Up                            Drop Off 

1. 45th Lane and Hwy 18             6:20        1:50 

2. East 48th Lane and Hwy 18            6:25        1:45 

3. 47th Lane and Gonzalez Road           6:35        1:40 

4. 51st Lane and Gonzalez Road           6:40        1:35 

5. 55th Lane and Alexander Lane           6:45        1:30 

6. 55th Lane and Hallford            6:50        1:25 

7. Sullivan Road (Between 53rd Lane and 51st Lane)        7:00        1:15 

8. 53rd Lane and Stone Road           7:10        1:05 

9. 51st Lane and Stone Road        7:15        1:00 

10. 49th Lane and Stone Road           7:20        12:55 

11. 47th Lane and Stone Road           7:25        12:50 

12. Industrial and Stone Road           7:30        12:45 

Bus #33 

                            Pick Up                            Drop Off 

1. KOA               6:40        1:36 

2. Corner of Gordon Alexander Road and 7-D Road        6:50        1:26 

3. 12th Street and Schlegel            7:00        1:16 

4. 13th Street and State            7:04        1:12 

5. 10th Street and Alamo Street (Circle N)         7:08        1:08 

6. 6th Street and State            7:12        1:04 

7. 10th Street and Rooney            7:16        1:00 

8. 15th Street and Williams            7:20       12:56 

9. Valley Creek Apartments            7:24      12:52 

10. 42nd Lane and Railroad            7:28      12:48 

11. 42nd Lane and State            7:32      12:44 

12. Highway 1053 and 40th Lane (Franco’s Corner)        7:36      12:40 

Bus #36 

                            Pick Up                            Drop Off 

1. Sage Parker RV Park (Ray Falcon Street)          7:00        12:54 

2. Brittany and Bob White             7:02        12:52 

3. Cemetary and Remington           7:04        12:50 

4. Cemetary Road and Quail Run           7:06        12:16 

5. Cemetary Road and Blue Trail           7:08        12:14 

6. Cemetary Road and Highway 285          7:10        12:12 

7. Gonzalez Street (Garrison House)          7:13        12:09 

8. Bluebird and Mockingbird           7:16        12:06 

9. Gonzalez Street and Mills           7:19        12:03 

10. Gonzalez Street and Young           7:21        12:01 

11. Gonzalez Loop and Tabert Ave           7:23        12:59 

12. Alamo Road and Davis            7:26        12:56 

13. Alamo Road and Crocket            7:29        12:54 

14. Alamo Road and Travis            7:31        12:42 

15. Alamo Road and Austin            7:33        12:40 

Bus #32 

                            Pick Up                            Drop Off 

1. Greasewood Flats Curve            7:00        1:20 

2. West Gomez Road and Hwy 285          7:05        1:15 

3. Hwy 285 and Bailey Road           7:10        1:05 

4. 14th Street and Marshall (Oasis Apartments)         7:20        12:55 

5. Ryan Street and Oklahoma Street (Southern View Apartments)      7:30        12:45 

FSISD Van (Subject to change) 

                            Pick Up                            Drop Off 

1. Battle Street between Putnam and Farabee (Coyanosa)       6:15        2:00 

2. 1776 and McIntire Road (Coyanosa)          6:25        1:50 

3. Belding Farms             7:00        1:10 

 

Please see the reverse side for pictures of the pick-up and drop-off points listed above. 



Summer School 2022 
High School, Middle School, and Alamo School 

June 1st – June 30th 

8:00 am – 12:00 pm 
  

 

 
 
  

  

 

Summer School Bus Route Maps 

 

Bus #37                                        Bus #33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus #36                                      Bus #32 


